
* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             03-06-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0615 * 
*                          * 460 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 11  4  342375 BE2048636-22 12.25561 1156.9264        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 11  5       2 BE2037808-21 12.26011 1156.6007        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 11  8       3 BE2048612-22 12.29011 1144.9967        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45  8  340283 BE2090958-22 12.27118 1144.9758        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1  9  1  355417 BE4166948-19 12.41530 1139.5832        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 15  1  336212 BE2088071-20 12.25139 1138.8074        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27  6  345675 BE4175158-21 12.34019 1136.9704        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33  9  341781 BE2038724-21 12.34270 1122.6178        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33  1       2 BE2093248-20 12.34320 1122.3106        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33  3       3 BE2038714-21 12.35120 1119.8591        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27  2       2 BE2025196-21 12.40189 1113.9487        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12   13.25 VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27  1       3 BE2026105-21 12.40369 1112.8728 8    450   225   075  075    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   - 500

  13         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45  2       2 BE2090914-22 12.35598 1112.0481        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27 21       4 BE2011413-22 12.41029 1111.3225        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27 24       5 BE2120165-22 12.41029 1111.3225        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 25       3 BE2028025-20 12.36518 1108.9073        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28  4  350258 BE2026054-21 12.45590 1108.4699        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 23       4 BE2028496-21 12.37198 1107.2235        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27 18       6 BE4175159-21 12.42189 1106.8152        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45  1       5 BE4213419-19 12.37479 1105.5388        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  7  4  338891 BE2046462-22 12.36330 1105.4999        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45  4       6 BE2028433-21 12.38309 1102.9707        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 11  2       4 BE2090668-20 12.40391 1102.1187        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 14  5  345065 BE2025219-21 12.43590 1098.9915        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33 15       4 BE2052570-19 12.41200 1097.7976        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33  4       5 BE2038704-21 12.41230 1097.6214        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27  3       7 BE2025035-21 12.45049 1097.0965        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28  1       2 BE2132877-18 12.50400 1092.2807 8      -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  6  2  352423 BE2022150-22 12.53200 1089.9680        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  8  3  342007 BE2008273-19 12.43499 1089.7785        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28  7       3 BE2115035-19 12.51450 1088.6030        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 15  5       2 BE2088078-20 12.39319 1086.1958        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27  7       8 BE2090570-22 12.48189 1085.9526        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  8  3  339506 BE2037252-21 12.42440 1085.6086        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27  8       9 BE2090517-22 12.48379 1084.8733        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 12       4 BE2026031-21 12.53010 1084.3341        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2 12  7  336199 BE2004859-22 12.40080 1084.0466        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  8  360758 BE6212436-22 13.03021 1083.2435        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28  6       5 BE2027468-21 12.53250 1082.9930        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         SIMTEA CRISTIAN       BORNEM     8  4  3  363068 BE6089629-22 13.05270 1082.3312        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27 20      10 BE1063015-22 12.49259 1082.1563        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         V.D.BOSSCHE RENE      AFFLIGEM   2  9  1  342803 BE2089107-20 12.47260 1079.9212        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT  MERCHTEM   8 14  1  352472 BE2046340-21 12.56340 1079.3263        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         SIMTEA CRISTIAN       BORNEM     8  4  1       2 BE6079565-21 13.06270 1079.1143        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 10       6 BE2134013-19 12.54350 1079.1004        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1  9  2       2 BE4166954-19 12.59330 1078.4919        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1  9  9       3 BE4005941-21 13.00190 1075.9887        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 11  3       5 BE2048623-22 12.48211 1075.4616        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 14  1       2 BE2090571-22 12.51000 1074.9688        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 14 12       3 BE2090686-22 12.51010 1074.9130        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27 15      11 BE2025415-21 12.51429 1074.4759        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 14  3       4 BE2090639-22 12.51090 1074.4668        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33  2       6 BE2003574-18 12.48350 1072.8151        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 42       7 BE2093581-22 12.47189 1072.3823        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  55         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  4       2 BE6154152-19 13.06281 1072.1901        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  56         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  3       3 BE6059936-17 13.06301 1072.0838        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  57         V.HECKE ROBERT        ESSENE (   2  7  6  341236 BE4015737-22 12.48181 1072.0522        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  58         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 30       8 BE2093578-22 12.47329 1071.5944        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  59         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  6  5       2 BE2022102-22 12.58590 1071.2488        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  60         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 15  6       3 BE2088068-20 12.43519 1071.1994        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  61         V.D.BOSSCHE RENE      AFFLIGEM   2  9  6       2 BE2047891-22 12.50120 1070.5903        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  62         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28  3       7 BE2028943-20 12.57100 1070.5797        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             03-06-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0615 * 
*                          * 460 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  63         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18  3  337741 BE2049802-22 12.45290 1070.5510        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  64         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28  5       8 BE2026044-21 12.57250 1069.7623        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  65         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1  9  6       4 BE4027819-18 13.02280 1069.0305        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  66         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 14  2       5 BE2090535-22 12.52590 1068.3678        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  67         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45  3       9 BE2028448-21 12.48589 1066.7792        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  68         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 13      10 BE2090936-22 12.49049 1066.4448        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  69         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2 12  2       2 BE2047872-21 12.45240 1065.9448        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  70         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  6  3       3 BE2045718-21 13.00410 1065.7416        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  71         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  7  1       2 BE2036746-21 12.48020 1065.5833        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  72         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28  9       9 BE2026035-21 12.58470 1065.3156        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  73         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  8  4       2 BE2072311-20 12.51089 1064.9503        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  74         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2 12 12       3 BE2004918-22 12.45470 1064.6509        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  75         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33  6       7 BE2093274-20 12.51030 1064.5725        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  76         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10 10       4 BE6063319-21 13.09071 1063.8116        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  77         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33 19       8 BE2047170-22 12.51330 1062.9171        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  78         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2 12  5       4 BE2004834-22 12.46230 1062.6318        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  79         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 11      10 BE2026141-21 12.59410 1062.4074        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  80         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 27      11 BE2028447-21 12.50419 1061.0688        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  81         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33 12       9 BE2047194-22 12.52130 1060.7179        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  82         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33 29      10 BE2047140-22 12.52140 1060.6631        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  83         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 15 14       4 BE2048210-22 12.46599 1060.6113        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  84         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 14  8       6 BE2090798-22 12.55210 1060.5963        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  85         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 19      11 BE2026010-21 13.00150 1060.5844        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  86         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27 19      12 BE2115551-19 12.56009 1060.3040        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  87         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45  7      12 BE2093571-22 12.51169 1059.1423        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  88         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 28      12 BE2026079-21 13.00420 1059.1412        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  89         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  8  7       2 BE2049360-22 12.50360 1058.9707        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  90         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  6  6       4 BE2122686-22 13.03180 1057.3747        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  91         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 15  7       5 BE2036135-21 12.48469 1054.6780        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  92         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 15  3       6 BE2036145-21 12.49099 1053.4112        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  93         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 14 13       7 BE2090512-22 12.57350 1053.3656        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  94         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  9       5 BE6154130-19 13.13061 1051.4609        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  95         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 41      13 BE2093580-22 12.54139 1049.5058        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  96         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 43      14 BE2090982-22 12.54449 1047.8360        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  97         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 24      15 BE2028457-21 12.54529 1047.4060        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  98         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28  2      13 BE2026140-21 13.05120 1044.9224 8      -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  99         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2 12  3       5 BE2004805-22 12.51510 1044.5829        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 100         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 13      14 BE2090337-22 13.05200 1044.5070        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 101         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  7       6 BE6212404-22 13.15251 1044.4090        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 102         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 15 11       7 BE2048268-22 12.52029 1043.9799        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 103         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27 13      13 BE2115527-19 13.01089 1043.8676        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 104         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 11  9       6 BE2090690-20 12.58261 1042.4437        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 105         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18  1       2 BE2048003-22 12.54030 1042.2497        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 106         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  8  2       3 BE2037251-21 12.56000 1041.4294        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 107         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 15 12       8 BE2048236-22 12.52579 1041.0168        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 108         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1  9  3       5 BE4168955-20 13.11260 1040.9558        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 109         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28  8      15 BE2026117-21 13.06460 1040.0614        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 110         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 15  4       9 BE2036154-21 12.53419 1038.6584        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 111         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2 12 11       6 BE2115866-20 12.53520 1038.0784        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 112         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27 10      14 BE2090523-22 13.02599 1038.0683        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 113         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 14 11       8 BE2090572-22 13.02260 1037.9976        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 114         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45  5      16 BE2028019-20 12.57549 1037.7171        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 115         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  8  2       3 BE2072342-20 12.59379 1037.5429        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 116         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 12      17 BE2090993-22 12.57589 1037.5062        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 117         SNEPPE ALBERT         ASSE       1 12  4  344388 BE2038324-21 13.02291 1035.8001        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 118         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  1       7 BE6222242-20 13.18291 1035.2182        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 119         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 17      16 BE2090331-22 13.08520 1033.6160        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 120         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  6       8 BE6212470-22 13.19101 1033.1922        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 121         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 22      17 BE2026133-21 13.09500 1030.6758        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 122         BOOGHMANS JOSSE       OPWIJK     1  8  5  348905 BE2092736-22 13.08451 1029.9728        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 123         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 14 14       9 BE2090594-22 13.05410 1027.9480        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 124         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27 25      15 BE2011415-22 13.06189 1027.8311        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 125         SNEPPE ALBERT         ASSE       1 12  1       2 BE2038362-21 13.05281 1026.5887        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 126         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  2       9 BE6222258-20 13.21581 1024.9729        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 127         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 17      18 BE2090997-22 13.02029 1024.7996        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 128         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45  6      19 BE2028474-21 13.02039 1024.7482        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 129         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 45 31      20 BE2028087-20 13.02089 1024.4911        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 130         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 15  2      10 BE2050981-19 12.58239 1023.7933        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 131         V.BIESEN HERMAN       ASSE       1  5  3  346137 BE2114334-22 13.08270 1022.7124        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             03-06-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0615 * 
*                          * 460 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   3 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 132         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 14      18 BE2090442-22 13.12490 1021.7065        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 133         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 20      19 BE2028911-20 13.12500 1021.6568        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 134         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 11  1       7 BE2090679-20 13.05101 1021.5016        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 135         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 15      20 BE2090424-22 13.13030 1021.0115        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 136         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 11  7       8 BE2048633-22 13.05211 1020.9432        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 137         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  8  6       4 BE3078431-20 13.05049 1020.6676        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 138         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1  9  4       6 BE4005915-21 13.18280 1019.9455        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 139         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2 12 10       7 BE2004835-22 12.59520 1019.1966        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 140         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 16      21 BE2090375-22 13.14040 1017.9946        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 141         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 27  5      16 BE2025463-21 13.09529 1017.0451        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 142         V.D.BOSSCHE RENE      AFFLIGEM   2  9  5       3 BE2089103-20 13.07100 1016.7168        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 143         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  8  1       4 BE2037269-21 13.03590 1016.5358        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 144         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  8  8       5 BE2049343-22 13.04010 1016.4343        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 145         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 33 13      11 BE2047115-22 13.06220 1016.0965        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 146         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 28 23      22 BE2090446-22 13.14560 1015.4368        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 147         VERPAELT ADOLF        TERALFEN   2 11  1  339092 BE2054031-19 13.04090 1014.7898        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 148         V.HECKE ROBERT        ESSENE (   2  7  1       2 BE2036415-21 13.06341 1013.8684        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 149         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  5      10 BE6063360-21 13.26041 1013.1707        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 150         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 11  6       9 BE2037844-21 13.08001 1012.9388        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 151         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT  MERCHTEM   8 14  3       2 BE2046457-21 13.18280 1011.4942        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 152         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18 18       3 BE4004264-22 13.04020 1011.0997        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 153         V.D.BOSSCHE RENE      AFFLIGEM   2  9  3       4 BE2002767-18 13.09080 1010.8207        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 154         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 14  6      10 BE2025078-21 13.11500 1009.4539        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             03-06-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0615 * 
*                          * 160 OUDE                   * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    3     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     3 DIVERS

    0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        3     3     0     0     0 POELEN

    0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        3     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    0     0     0 RAKEND * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk *  29 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  3  342375 BE2037808-21 12.26011 1156.6007        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1  9  1  355417 BE4166948-19 12.41530 1139.5832        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2  9  1  336212 BE2088071-20 12.25139 1138.8074        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 14  6  345675 BE4175158-21 12.34019 1136.9704        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 14  9  341781 BE2038724-21 12.34270 1122.6178        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 14  1       2 BE2093248-20 12.34320 1122.3106        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 14  3       3 BE2038714-21 12.35120 1119.8591        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 14  2       2 BE2025196-21 12.40189 1113.9487        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9   13.25 VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 14  1       3 BE2026105-21 12.40369 1112.8728 8    450   225   075  075    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   - 500

  10         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 12 10  340283 BE2028025-20 12.36518 1108.9073        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17  4  350258 BE2026054-21 12.45590 1108.4699        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 12  8       2 BE2028496-21 12.37198 1107.2235        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 14 12       4 BE4175159-21 12.42189 1106.8152        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 12  1       3 BE4213419-19 12.37479 1105.5388        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 12  3       4 BE2028433-21 12.38309 1102.9707        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  2       2 BE2090668-20 12.40391 1102.1187        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1  3  1  345065 BE2025219-21 12.43590 1098.9915        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 14 13       4 BE2052570-19 12.41200 1097.7976        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 14  4       5 BE2038704-21 12.41230 1097.6214        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 14  3       5 BE2025035-21 12.45049 1097.0965        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17  1       2 BE2132877-18 12.50400 1092.2807 8      -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  6  3  342007 BE2008273-19 12.43499 1089.7785        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17  7       3 BE2115035-19 12.51450 1088.6030        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2  9  5       2 BE2088078-20 12.39319 1086.1958        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  3  3  339506 BE2037252-21 12.42440 1085.6086        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17 12       4 BE2026031-21 12.53010 1084.3341        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17  6       5 BE2027468-21 12.53250 1082.9930        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         V.D.BOSSCHE RENE      AFFLIGEM   2  5  1  342803 BE2089107-20 12.47260 1079.9212        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT  MERCHTEM   8  4  1  352472 BE2046340-21 12.56340 1079.3263        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         SIMTEA CRISTIAN       BORNEM     8  2  1  363068 BE6079565-21 13.06270 1079.1143        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17 10       6 BE2134013-19 12.54350 1079.1004        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1  9  2       2 BE4166954-19 12.59330 1078.4919        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1  9  9       3 BE4005941-21 13.00190 1075.9887        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 14  9       6 BE2025415-21 12.51429 1074.4759        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 14  2       6 BE2003574-18 12.48350 1072.8151        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  7  4  360758 BE6154152-19 13.06281 1072.1901        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  7  3       2 BE6059936-17 13.06301 1072.0838        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2  9  6       3 BE2088068-20 12.43519 1071.1994        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17  3       7 BE2028943-20 12.57100 1070.5797        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17  5       8 BE2026044-21 12.57250 1069.7623        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1  9  6       4 BE4027819-18 13.02280 1069.0305        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 12  2       5 BE2028448-21 12.48589 1066.7792        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2  4  1  336199 BE2047872-21 12.45240 1065.9448        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  1  1  352423 BE2045718-21 13.00410 1065.7416        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  3  1  338891 BE2036746-21 12.48020 1065.5833        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17  9       9 BE2026035-21 12.58470 1065.3156        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  6  4       2 BE2072311-20 12.51089 1064.9503        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 14  6       7 BE2093274-20 12.51030 1064.5725        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  7  7       3 BE6063319-21 13.09071 1063.8116        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17 11      10 BE2026141-21 12.59410 1062.4074        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 12 11       6 BE2028447-21 12.50419 1061.0688        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17 13      11 BE2026010-21 13.00150 1060.5844        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 14 13       7 BE2115551-19 12.56009 1060.3040        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 17 17      12 BE2026079-21 13.00420 1059.1412        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             03-06-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0615 * 
*                          * 300 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    4     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        4     4     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     4 DIVERS

    0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        4     4     0     0     0 POELEN

    0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        4     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    0     0     0 RAKEND * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk *  35 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  6  2  342375 BE2048636-22 12.25561 1156.9264        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  6  4       2 BE2048612-22 12.29011 1144.9967        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33  3  340283 BE2090958-22 12.27118 1144.9758        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33  1       2 BE2090914-22 12.35598 1112.0481        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 13  8  345675 BE2011413-22 12.41029 1111.3225        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 13 11       2 BE2120165-22 12.41029 1111.3225        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  4  1  338891 BE2046462-22 12.36330 1105.4999        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  5  2  352423 BE2022150-22 12.53200 1089.9680        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9   13.25 VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 13  1       3 BE2090570-22 12.48189 1085.9526 8    450   225   075  075    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   - 500

  10         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 13  2       4 BE2090517-22 12.48379 1084.8733        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2  8  5  336199 BE2004859-22 12.40080 1084.0466        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  3  3  360758 BE6212436-22 13.03021 1083.2435        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         SIMTEA CRISTIAN       BORNEM     8  2  1  363068 BE6089629-22 13.05270 1082.3312        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 13  7       5 BE1063015-22 12.49259 1082.1563        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  6  1       3 BE2048623-22 12.48211 1075.4616        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16    2.75 VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 11  1  345065 BE2090571-22 12.51000 1074.9688 8    150*  075*  025* 025*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 11  9       2 BE2090686-22 12.51010 1074.9130        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 11  3       3 BE2090639-22 12.51090 1074.4668        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 30       3 BE2093581-22 12.47189 1072.3823        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         V.HECKE ROBERT        ESSENE (   2  3  2  341236 BE4015737-22 12.48181 1072.0522        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 19       4 BE2093578-22 12.47329 1071.5944        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  5  4       2 BE2022102-22 12.58590 1071.2488        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         V.D.BOSSCHE RENE      AFFLIGEM   2  4  1  342803 BE2047891-22 12.50120 1070.5903        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18  3  337741 BE2049802-22 12.45290 1070.5510        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 11  2       4 BE2090535-22 12.52590 1068.3678        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33  7       5 BE2090936-22 12.49049 1066.4448        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2  8  8       2 BE2004918-22 12.45470 1064.6509        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 19  5  341781 BE2047170-22 12.51330 1062.9171        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2  8  4       3 BE2004834-22 12.46230 1062.6318        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 19  1       2 BE2047194-22 12.52130 1060.7179        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 19 15       3 BE2047140-22 12.52140 1060.6631        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2  6  5  336212 BE2048210-22 12.46599 1060.6113        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 11  6       5 BE2090798-22 12.55210 1060.5963        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33  2       6 BE2093571-22 12.51169 1059.1423        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  5  4  339506 BE2049360-22 12.50360 1058.9707        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  5  5       3 BE2122686-22 13.03180 1057.3747        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 11 10       6 BE2090512-22 12.57350 1053.3656        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 29       7 BE2093580-22 12.54139 1049.5058        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 31       8 BE2090982-22 12.54449 1047.8360        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2  8  2       4 BE2004805-22 12.51510 1044.5829        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 11  1  350258 BE2090337-22 13.05200 1044.5070 8      -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  3  2       2 BE6212404-22 13.15251 1044.4090        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2  6  2       2 BE2048268-22 12.52029 1043.9799        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18  1       2 BE2048003-22 12.54030 1042.2497        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2  6  3       3 BE2048236-22 12.52579 1041.0168        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 13  4       6 BE2090523-22 13.02599 1038.0683        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 11  8       7 BE2090572-22 13.02260 1037.9976        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33  6       9 BE2090993-22 12.57589 1037.5062        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 11  5       2 BE2090331-22 13.08520 1033.6160        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  3  1       3 BE6212470-22 13.19101 1033.1922        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         BOOGHMANS JOSSE       OPWIJK     1  4  1  348905 BE2092736-22 13.08451 1029.9728        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 11 11       8 BE2090594-22 13.05410 1027.9480        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 13 12       7 BE2011415-22 13.06189 1027.8311        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 10      10 BE2090997-22 13.02029 1024.7996        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  55         V.BIESEN HERMAN       ASSE       1  5  3  346137 BE2114334-22 13.08270 1022.7124        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  56         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 11  2       3 BE2090442-22 13.12490 1021.7065 8      -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  57         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 11  3       4 BE2090424-22 13.13030 1021.0115        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  58         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  6  3       4 BE2048633-22 13.05211 1020.9432        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  59         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2  8  7       5 BE2004835-22 12.59520 1019.1966        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  60         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 11  4       5 BE2090375-22 13.14040 1017.9946        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  61         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  5  5       2 BE2049343-22 13.04010 1016.4343        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  62         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 19  2       4 BE2047115-22 13.06220 1016.0965        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             03-06-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0615 * 
*                          * 300 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  63         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 11  7       6 BE2090446-22 13.14560 1015.4368        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  64         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18 18       3 BE4004264-22 13.04020 1011.0997        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  65         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  6  5       5 BE2048607-22 13.09151 1009.2065        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  66         DE MEUTER SVEN        MERCHTEM   1 29  2  350745 BE2011687-22 13.17480 1008.4675        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  67         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  5  3       4 BE2022129-22 13.19440 1007.6906        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  68         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 19 10       5 BE2047120-22 13.10340 1003.5656        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  69         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 16      11 BE2093590-22 13.09089 1003.3456        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  70         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  5  3       3 BE2049355-22 13.09220 1000.4106        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  71         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 26      12 BE2090944-22 13.10249  999.6122        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  72         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 20      13 BE2090916-22 13.10429  998.7321        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  73         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2  8  3       6 BE2004843-22 13.06470  998.2650        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  74         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 11 11       7 BE2090439-22 13.21360  996.1832        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  75         V.DROOGENBROECK HANNE LIEDEKER   2  8  6       7 BE2004823-22 13.08210  993.6427        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  76         SNEPPE ALBERT         ASSE       1  8  1  344388 BE2022829-22 13.17301  991.0399        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  77         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33  9      14 BE2090967-22 13.13259  990.8318        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  78         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33  4      15 BE2093574-22 13.13279  990.7356        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  79         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 28      16 BE2090904-22 13.13469  989.8230        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  80         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 23      17 BE2093554-22 13.15119  985.7608        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  81         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 11  9       8 BE2090394-22 13.25310  985.2084        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  82         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2  6  6       4 BE2048251-22 13.11449  983.8000        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  83         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 19  3       6 BE2047111-22 13.17350  983.3066        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  84         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18 16       4 BE2048024-22 13.14050  981.5674        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  85         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 13      18 BE2090910-22 13.16559  980.8358        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  86         VERPAELT ADOLF        TERALFEN   2  5  2  339092 BE2049595-22 13.16040  979.8459        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  87         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18 11       5 BE2048038-22 13.14460  979.6220        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  88         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 11  7       9 BE2090408-22 13.22180  979.4635        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  89         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18  7       6 BE2047184-22 13.14500  979.4326        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  90         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  4  2       2 BE2046496-22 13.17290  975.2727        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  91         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 12      19 BE2090988-22 13.19209  974.0507        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  92         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 11  5      10 BE2090520-22 13.24260  973.5681        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  93         CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEYE OETINGEN  13  3  3  326673 BE4013654-22 13.06261  970.9840        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  94         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33 15      20 BE2090930-22 13.20549  969.7021        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  95         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 33  8      21 BE2090929-22 13.21009  969.4258        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  96         TIMMERMANS ETTIENE    LIEDEKER   2  9  7  337915 BE2047095-22 13.18399  969.1681        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  97         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  6  6       6 BE2049662-22 13.23161  969.1641        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  98         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18  4       7 BE2048044-22 13.19040  967.5544        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  99         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18  8       8 BE2048031-22 13.19190  966.8620        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 100         ARYS LUC              LIEDEKER   3 18 17       9 BE2048035-22 13.19360  966.0784        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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